
Daily Booking Report
Shawnee County Adult Detention Center

Garza, Oshunlexianna 
Allyiah 

2026-00000622 1/27/2026 11:15 PM Female 10/11/2007BlackKS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

2026-2811 Domestic battery; Knowing or reckless 
bodily harm to family/person in dating 
relationship

NO BOND

23TR141 Taxation; Possession of cigarettes, electronic 
cigarette/tobacco by minor < 21

$150.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Kendall, Jacqueline 
Elizabeth Ilene 

2026-00000621 1/27/2026 10:50 PM Female 04/18/1997WhiteKS0890100

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

2026-7014 Criminal trespass; Unknown circumstance $750.00 PS

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time
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Bermudez, Luis Alberto 2026-00000620 1/27/2026 9:00 PM Male 06/16/1995WhiteKS0890100

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

2026-6974 DUI .08 or Greater Within 3 Hours $2,500.00 PS
2026-6974 No Driver'S License $2,500.00 PS
2026-6974 No Owner Liability Insurance $2,500.00 PS
2026-6974 Following Too Closely $2,500.00 PS
NOT STATED Hold For Immigration And Customs 

Enforcement
NO BOND

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Wilkinson, Kent Ross 2026-00000619 1/27/2026 4:10 PM Male 12/24/1960WhiteKS0890100

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

2026-6938 Interference with LEO; intending to obstruct 
execution or process of any official duty

$1,000.00 PS

2026-6938 Pedestrian In Path Of Vehicle $1,000.00 PS
2026-6938 Pedestrian In Roadway W/ Sidewalk 

Available
$1,000.00 PS

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Noriega, Delmont NMN 2026-00000618 1/27/2026 3:40 PM Male 12/26/1952White1/27/2026 7:00 PM KS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

22CR2226 Sentenced To County Time $50,000.00 PS

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time
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Panecatl-Marchand, Eliezer 
Nmn 

2026-00000617 1/27/2026 3:10 PM Male 05/05/1987WhiteKS0890100

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

2026-6914 Aggravated assault; Use of a deadly 
weapon

NO BOND

2026-6914 Aggravated burglary; Locked dwelling for 
felony, theft, DV, sexually motivated

NO BOND

2026-6914 Criminal damage to property; Without 
consent value $1000 to $25,000

NO BOND

2026-6914 Criminal Trespass; Remain In Defiance Of 
Order By

NO BOND

2026-6914 Battery; Physical contact in rude, insulting, 
angry manner

NO BOND

PHOTO/JACKET Hold For Positive Identification NO BOND
NOT STATED Hold For Fingerprinting NO BOND

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Leonard, Dennis Wayne 2026-00000616 1/27/2026 1:05 PM Male 03/12/1989WhiteKS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

25CR732 Probation County On Felony NO BOND
WB22CR42 Hold For Another County In Kansas NO BOND

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time
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Greemore, Shawna Marie 2026-00000615 1/27/2026 12:20 PM Female 10/29/1986NativeKS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

JA24CR468 Hold For Another County In Kansas NO BOND

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Lewis, Stephanie Renee 2026-00000614 1/27/2026 9:35 AM Female 03/05/1986White1/27/2026 1:00 PM KS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

MC20-8530 Topeka Bench Warrants $378.00 CASH 2/27/2026 11:00 AM

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Ross, Chad William II 2026-00000612 1/27/2026 9:30 AM Male 09/08/1991WhiteKS0890000

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

MC25-5902 Topeka Bench Warrants $1,890.00 PS
JA21TR539 Hold For Another County In Kansas NO BOND

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time
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Lamme, Garin Heath 2026-00000611 1/27/2026 12:20 AM Male 07/02/1969White1/27/2026 8:30 AM KS0890100

Name Booking Date Time DOBBooking Number Sex RaceRelease Date Agency

24TR2871 Driving While License Suspended; Misd $500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM
24TR2871 Vehicles; Display plate not assigned $500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM
24TR2871 Vehicle liability insurance required; 

Unknown circumstance
$500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

24TR1136 Yield emergency vehicle; Fail; Unknown 
circumstances

$500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

24TR1136 Vehicle liability insurance required; 
Unknown circumstance

$500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

23TR4342 Vehicle liability insurance required; 
Unknown circumstance

$500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

24TR2870 Driving While License Suspended; Misd $500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM
24TR2870 Vehicles; Display plate not assigned $500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM
24TR2870 Vehicle liability insurance required; 

Unknown circumstance
$500.00 OR 2/24/2026 9:00 AM

2026-6734 Interference with LEO; intending to obstruct 
execution or process of any official duty

$1,000.00 OR 2/27/2026 11:00 AM

2026-6734 Pedestrian In Roadway W/ Sidewalk 
Available

$1,000.00 OR 2/27/2026 11:00 AM

Warrant Statute Description Bond Amount Bond Type Court Date Time

Prisoner Count: 11
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